
Tender: ELECTRONIC NOTICE INVITING TENDER No. Tender: ELECTRONIC NOTICE INVITING TENDER No. 02 OF AE/RWS/MID OF 2025-2026 OF THE02 OF AE/RWS/MID OF 2025-2026 OF THE
ASSISTANT ENGINEER, RWS MIDNAPORE SUB-DIVISION, PHE DTE.ASSISTANT ENGINEER, RWS MIDNAPORE SUB-DIVISION, PHE DTE.

1.  General  Information1.  General  Information

Type NIeT Category Works Mode ONLINE Method Open Tender

District PASCHIM MEDINIPUR Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer, RWS Midnapore Sub-Division

Tender

Reference

ELECTRONIC NOTICE

INVITING TENDER No.

02 OF AE/RWS/MID

OF 2025-2026 OF THE

ASSISTANT

ENGINEER, RWS

MIDNAPORE SUB-

DIVISION, PHE DTE.

Estimate

Put to

Tender

315236.00 Memo No 877/RWS/MID Memo Date 30-06-2025

e Tender Id 2025_PHED_872376_3 Description

Repairing damaged pipe line, including interconnection and allied works in different locations

laying of Dharua and its adjoining mouzas Water Supply Scheme within Midnapore Sadar Block

under Midnapore Division, P.H.E.Dte.

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details

Exempted? No Fee Type Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates3.  Crit ical  Dates

Tender Publish Date 01-07-2025 06:55 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 14-07-2025 06:00 PM

Last Date of Application Last Date of Permission

Last Date of Submission 14-07-2025 06:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1



6.  Attachments6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 WBF2911.pdf

2 eNIT2.pdf

3 Declaration.pdf


	Tender: ELECTRONIC NOTICE INVITING TENDER No. 02 OF AE/RWS/MID OF 2025-2026 OF THE ASSISTANT ENGINEER, RWS MIDNAPORE SUB-DIVISION, PHE DTE.
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


